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School

Algona

Humboldt

Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Wabhlert Catholic, Dubuque
Nevada

Bishop Heelan, Sioux City
Solon

Williamsburg

Grinnell

Mount Vernon

West Delaware
Washington
Independence

Clear Lake

Carroll

Benton Community
Atlantic

MOC-Floyd Valley
Webster City

Harlan Community
Keokuk

Charles City
Hampton-Dumont/CAL
Creston

Knoxville

Center Point-Urbana
Sioux Center
Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley
Central DeWitt

Perry

Mount Pleasant
Assumption, Davenport
Maquoketa

Fairfield

South Tama County
Fort Madison

Postseason Manual
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2024 IHSAA FOOTBALL

CLASS 3A

TEAM RECORD

OPPONENTS’ RECORDS OPPONENTS OPPONENTS’
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Pct.
1.0000
.8333
1.0000
1.0000
.8333
.8333
.8333
.8333
.8333
.8333
.6667
.8333
.6667
.6667
.6667
.6667
.7143
.5000
.3333
.5000
.5000
.5000
.3333
.3333
.5000
.3333
.1667
.1667
.1667
.3333
.3333
.1667
1667
.1667
.0000
.0000

w
26
35
24
20
32
28
26
25
24
23
28
20
29
27
27
27
23
30
39
31
28
23
33
35
20
28
36
35
34
24
24
34
32
29
32
28

L
28
19
30
34
23
26
28
29
30
31
26
34
25
27
27
27
37
24
15
24
26
31
21
20
35
26
18
19
20
31
30
20
22
25
22
26

Pet. W L

4815 266 202
.6481 251 229
4444 273 214
.3704 275 205
.5818 233 245
.5185 261 219
4815 257 229
4630 255 225
4444 255 231
4259 240 234
.5185 266 214
.3704 247 239
.5370 234 234
.5000 255 213
.5000 261 221
.5000 244 236
.3833 279 259
.5556 248 220
1222 238 248
.5636 231 266
.5185 224 262
4259 274 206
.6111 249 220
.6364 234 263
.3636 262 229
.5185 242 238
.6667 240 228
.6481 245 229
.6296 227 253
4364 243 242
4444 226 248
.6296 210 276
.5926 224 250
.5370 234 252
.5926 225 256
.5185 228 252

Pct.

.5684
.5229
.5606
.5729
4874
.5438
.5288
.5313
.5247
.5063
.5542
.5082
.5000
.5449
.5415
.5083
.5186
.5299
4897
4648
.4609
.5708
.5309
4708
.5336
.5042
.5128
.5169
4729
.5010
4768
4321
4726
4815
4678
4750

Standings at Bound

RATINGS PERCENTAGE INDEX (RPI) FOLLOWING WEEK 6 %

RPI

.6976
.6863
.6818
.6571
.6525
.6429
.6253
.6189
.6103
.5088
.5830
.5784
.5764
5737
5729
.5646
.5413
.5283
.5183
.5151
4972
4899
.4869
4813
4573
4455
4407
4348
4168
4139
4109
.4066
.4029
.3843
.3392
.3132



